? ® Veri formu
iortools.com
<& UNIOR

HAND TOOLS

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59S0S YENI

Product features

Set includes:

® 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,13, 14,17, 19, 22
® 9x hex wrench (article 220/3) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip

e 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX

27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip
e 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
® 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m
e 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18
® 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150
® 1xuniversal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOS alet tepsileri - avantajlari:

® malzeme: disuk yogunluklu polietilen képuk

e SOS alet tepsileri hepsi gbzle géralir bir kalinti (leke) birakmadan kolayca ¢ikarilabilecek gres yagina,
petrole, yaga, nitro seyrelticilere, yapistiricilara ve motor yagina dayanikl ¢ift katmanli képUkll
polietilenden yapilmistir. Yapistiricilarin ve motor yaginin lekelerin kalici olmasini énlemek icin petrolle
temizlenerek derhal ¢ikariimasi gerekmektedir.

e These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool
boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a

wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They



protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from
moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and
designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Why Choose Unior:

® Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a
legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and

outstanding performance.

2/3

374 x 364 x 30

Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Set of tools in tool tray

Kombine anahtar, uzun tip

Plastik klipste somun anahtari takimi
Plastik klipste TX profilli anahtar takimi
Kurbagacik

Serit metre

Maket bigagi

Testere

Universal tenekeci makaslari

629980

S=——=0

964/59S0S

120/1

220/3PH

220/7TXNPH

2501

710P

556A

753P

563R/7PR

6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 13, 14,
17,19, 22

TX8 - TX40x9

250, 150

3m

160x18

150

280

* Urlinlerin resimleri semboliktir. Biit{in boyutlar mm ve agdirlik gram cinsindendir.

Usage (pictures)

Related products

36

12



0

Tool set with tool carriage 940EM1



