

Set of tools in tool tray

964/59SOS



Product features

Set includes:

- 12x long combination wrench (article 120/1) dim. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22
- 9x hex wrench (article 220/3) dim. 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 on plastic clip
- 9x wrench with TX profile and hole (article 220/7TXN) dim. TX 8, TX 9, TX 10, TX 15, TX 20, TR 25, TX 27, TX 30, TX 40 on plastic clip
- 2x adjustable wrench (article 250/1) dim. 150, 250
- 1x measuring tape (article 710P) dim. 3m
- 1x utility knife (article 556A) dim. 160x18
- 1x saw (article 753P) dim. 150
- 1x universal tin snips (article 563R/7P) dim. 280

SOS alet tepsileri - avantajları:

- malzeme: düşük yoğunluklu polietilen köpük
- SOS alet tepsileri hepsi gözle görülür bir kalıntı (leke) bırakmadan kolayca çıkarılabilen gres yağına, petrole, yağa, nitro seyrelticilere, yapıştırıcılar ve motor yağına dayanıklı çift katmanlı köpüklü polietilenden yapılmıştır. Yapıştırıcıların ve motor yağıının lekelerin kalıcı olmasını önlemek için petrole temizlenerek derhal çıkarılması gerekmektedir.
- These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They

protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Why Choose Unior:

- Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and outstanding performance.



Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Set of tools in tool tray	629980	964/59SOS		36
Kombine anahtar, uzun tip		120/1	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	12
Plastik klipste somun anahtarı takımı		220/3PH		1
Plastik klipste TX profilli anahtar takımı		220/7TXNPH	TX8 - TX40x9	1
Kurbağacık		250/1	250, 150	2
Şerit metre		710P	3 m	1
Maket bıçağı		556A	160x18	1
Testere		753P	150	1
Üniversal tenekeci makasları		563R/7P	280	1

* Ürünlerin resimleri semboliktir. Bütün boyutlar mm ve ağırlık gram cinsindendir.

Usage (pictures)



Related products



Tool set with tool carriage 940EM1